Abent DM Sprint 3/11 2013

Bane Place Navn

INTRO

INTRO 1 Morten Nielsen
M12

M12 1 Mads Oxfeldt

M12 2 Waldemar von Frenckell
M14

M14 1 Sgren Eg Staugaard
M16

M16 1 Thorsten Svensson
M16 2 Simon Jansson-Jarpling
M16 3 Martin Mgller
M21

M21 1 Ulrik Nielsen

M21 2 Thomas Jensen

M21 3 Anders Bostrom
M21 4 Martin Jansson

M21 5 Robert Pettersson
M21 6 Bjorn Karlsson

M21 7 Andreas Davidson
M21 8 Claus Lyngby

M21 9 Andreas Jensen

M21 10 Troels Christiansen
M21 11 Nichlas Wallstrgm
M21 12 Poul Mouritsen

M21 13 Sgren Kibsgaard
M21 14 Tue S. Jensen

M21 15 Mikkel Sejr Andersen

M21 16 Allan Reiche

Klub

IFS

OK West
IFK Lidingd SOK

KOK

OK Klemmingen
OK Klemmingen
IFS

DNATT

DNATT

TMOK
Haverddals SK
IF Thor
Halmstad G IF
OK Klemmingen
DNATT

DNATT

AS
Goteborg-Marjorna OK
KOK

DNATT

DNATT

FAGI

DNATT

Resultat

00:34:39

00:14:08
00:15:27

00:27:01

00:33:15
00:38:01
00:55:36

00:29:04
00:29:26
00:30:18
00:31:19
00:32:56
00:34:22
00:34:48
00:34:53
00:34:55
00:35:56
00:36:35
00:38:19
00:39:08
00:40:56
00:41:29
00:41:58

Skydning
Liggende Staende
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Bane
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21

M35

M35
M35
M35
M35

MA45

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50

M50
M50
M50

M55

M55
M55

Abent DM Sprint 3/11 2013

Navn
17 Lasse B Rasmussen
18 Jes Mose Jensen
19 Allan Baagg
20 Frank Braatz
Hans Kresten Larsen
Ulrik Staugaard
Johan Eklév

1 Lasse Therkildsen

2 Andreas Fredriksson
3 Peter Sebelius

4 Dan Anov

1 Mats Nylund

2 Christer Laursen

3 Hans Mandabhl

4 Christian Saxe

5 Noél Nijsten

6 Jan-Erik Anderson

7 Marco Jakobs
Per Eg Staugaard

1 Steen Oxfeldt
2 Peter Valtersson
3 Henrik Sperling

1 Mogens Hald
2 Kjell Nero

Klub Resultat

DNATT

DNATT

AKIF

Team germany

AKIF DNF
DNATT DNF
TMOK DNS

HTF
Attunda OK
IFS

KOK

Bredaryds SOK

KOK

Ostra Aimby FK

AS

Borascas

Strangnas

Borascas

KOK DNF

OK West
Anderstorps OK
KOK

IFK
Nissjé OK

00:42:08
00:43:19
00:45:33
00:51:43

00:32:57
00:35:01
00:37:07
00:59:39

00:30:51
00:37:10
00:38:23
00:41:30
00:43:27
00:44:45
00:54:29

00:32:19
00:34:58
00:35:40

00:32:44
00:33:34

Skydning
Liggende Staende
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Bane
M55
M55
M55
M55

M60

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

W12

W12

W14

wi4
W14
wi4
W14
wi4

W16

W16

W21

w21
w21
w21
w21
w21
w21
w21

Abent DM Sprint 3/11 2013

Navn
3 Hans Wickbom
4 Jgrgen Pedersen
5 Johan Claes
Jess Rasmussen

1 Varny Vestergaard

2 Ole Christiansen

3 Flemming Sasser
Karsten Richardt
Peter Tengbrand

1 Ida Jacobsen

1 Sofie Josefsson

2 Elise Josefsson

3 Christa Blach Madsen
4 Trine Eg Staugaard

5 Rafaela von Frenckell

1 Nathalie Anderson

1 Carina Svensson

2 Karin Stensback

3 Lea Reime

4 Frida Wallstrgm

5 Kristine Baagg

6 Meri Louhisola

7 Anna Nero Nordmark

Klub
119 IF
AS
Borascas
IFK

IFK
DNATT
IFK
Kgge OK
P10IF

KOK

Anderstops OK
Anderstops OK
KOK
KOK
IFK Lidingd SOK

Strangnas

Bredaryds SOK
Dalregimentets IF
DNATT
Goteborg-majorna OK
DNATT

Finland

Nassjo OK

Resultat

DNS

DNS
DNS

00:34:16
00:34:53
00:55:57

00:26:11
00:35:08
00:41:41

00:17:33

00:18:01
00:22:18
00:23:10
00:25:22
00:27:11

00:39:22

00:31:35
00:33:43
00:33:54
00:36:27
00:37:39
00:39:58
00:39:59

Skydning
Liggende Staende
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Abent DM Sprint 3/11 2013 Skydning

Bane Place Navn Klub Resultat Liggende Staende
w21 8 Mette Mgller Nielsen DNATT 00:43:26 2
w21 9 Ronja Hill Tumba Malarhojden OK 00:45:16 2
w21 10 Sara Holmberg Goteborg-majorna OK 00:45:45 0
w21 Meike Stumpf Team Germany DNF 1
w21 Isabella Toft DNATT DNS

W35

W35 1 Kristina Areskoug Josefsson Anderstops OK 00:36:50 2
W35 2 Inge-Merete Grarup IFS 00:55:23 3
W35 Janne Holm Anov KOK DNS

W35 Sofie von Frenckell IFK Liding®d SOK DNS

W35 Hanne Eg Staugaard KOK DNS

W50

W50 1 Carina Johansson Tumba Malarhojden OK 00:38:45 3
W50 2 Moni Braatz Team Germany 00:48:44 4

W50 3 Anita Baerts Borascas 01:00:07 5
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